
GLEN OSBORNE BOROUGH DIRECTORY 2022

TERM/

EXPIR.

POSITION ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE

D.
12/31/25

Mayor

Barbara Carrier
1487 Beaver Road 15143 barbaracarrier@gmail.com

H 412-741-4010

W 412-741-2230

C 412-951-5294

Appt.
Borough Solicitor

Harlan Stone

Babst Calland PC

Two Gateway Center

Pittsburgh, PA 15222
hstone@babstcalland.com

W 412-394-5410

C 412-389-8081

Appt. Jordan Tax Service

Chris Bell

102 Rahway Road
McMurray, PA 15317

chris@jordantax.com W 724-731-2300 x 125

Appt. John Wick 404 Bixwood Drive 15143 wicklandscape@comcast.net C 412-287-5655

Appt. Auditor
Mark Turnley, CPA

1000 3rd Avenue

New Brighten, PA 15066

mcturnleycpa@comcast.net W 724-384-1081

C – Kim 724-312-3409

Appt. Engineer
Code Enforecment
Clint Reilly

NIRA

950 5th Avenue

Coraopolis, PA 15108
creilly@niraengineers.com W 412-262-3970

C 412-315-5424

Appt.
Secretary Treasurer

Diane Vierling
PO Box 97, 601 Thorn St.

Sewickley, PA 15143
dvierling@sewickleyborough.org

W 412-741-3775
FAX 412-741-2778

Bruce Graff 484-269-7794 Building Inspection bgraff@code-sys.com 412.821.0337 x16

COUNCIL MEMBERS
I.

12/31/23

President

Thomas Huddleston 615 Davis Lane 15143 Tom.Huddleston@live.com

H 412-741-3755

W 412-808-1761

C 412-491-2325

D.

12/31/25

Vice President

John Orndorff 1115 Beaver Road 15143 orndjo@gmail.com H 412-741-2021

C 412-313-1363

R.

12/31/25 James Cohen 519 Osborne Lane 15143 jrandallc1@hotmail.com C 412-327-0879

I.

12/31/25 Holly Merriman 1304 Beaver Road hmerriman4@gmail.com

H 412-741-4603

C 412-680-6396

I.

12/31/23 William J. Monski 1486 Grandview Way billmonski@yahoo.com 412-551-1580

D

12/31/23 Robert E. Ryan 1436 Beaver Road drbobryan7@gmail.com

H 412-741-2653

C 513-259-7648

D.

12/31/25 Mary Scalercio 318 Boundary Street maryscalercio@yahoo.com

H 412-741-3649

C 412-877-0245
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ZONING HEARING BOARD held as needed
(3 year term – appointed)

TERM
EXPIR

NAME ADDRESS / EMAIL TELEPHONE
HOME OFFICE

12/23
Chairman

Gary Bauer 1110 McDonald Place 15143

garybauer15143@yahoo.com

412-741-2212 C 412-716-4836

12/23 William Reiser 1417 Beaver Rd, P O Box 159, 15143
joseph.reiser@bnymellon.com

412-741-8597 W 412-551-1377
C 412-719-6181

12/23 Tom Hay 100 Academy Place
Thomas.southard.hay@gmail.com

C 412-735-5316

PLANNING COMMISSION as needed first Wed @ 6:30pm (4 year term – appointed)
TERM
EXPIR

NAME ADDRESS / EMAIL TELEPHONE
HOME OFFICE

12/24

Chairman

Dominic Munizza 1480 Grandview Way 15143

dmunizza@verizon.net

dominic.munizza@aecom.com

412-741-1321 W 412-316-3529

C 412-715-3685

12/24 Richard Carrier 1487 Beaver Rd 15143

recwhiteoak@gmail.com

412-741-4010 W 412-259-3090

12/24 Greg Curran 1200 Beaver Road 15143

gdcurran@gmail.com

412-741-3101 C 412-719-1787

12/24 John Orndorff 1115 Beaver Rd 15143

orndjo@gmail.com

412-741-2021 C 412-313-1363
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